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4. Office File

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

2/7/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB- Biofilm Dr Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
mal de debargument
syndrome

3/7/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR- physiology of Dr Masira ; Dr.Mohan k Appaji
hearing

5/7/2019 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- DNS | Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar

9/7/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
University of
pennsylvamia smell
identification tests

10/7/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR- frontal sinus Dr Keerthi kumar Dr.Ravishankar
approaches

12/7/2019 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Malignancy of oral cavity '

16/7/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB contact Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
endoscopy

17/7//2019 Wednesday SEMINAR anatomy of Dr Masira Dr.Mohan k Appaji
nose

19/7/2019 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr KEERTHI Dr.Ravishankar
thyroid case

23/7/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB-LASER DR Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
SURGERY IN ENT

24/7/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR-anatomy of Dr Masira Dr.Ravishankar
nose and paranasal
sinuses

26/7/2019 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
bilateral
com,mucosal,inactive

30/7/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB-role of Dr Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
repeat FNAC in managing
indeterminate thyroid
nodule

31/7/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR-Hearing aids Dr Masira Dr.Mohan k Appaji

1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H .

2. Principal, KVG MC&H Proffe br 6 HOD
Department of ENT
3. Notice Board K.\P&Bﬂ EPESIENETS Hospital

KKurunjibag - 574327
Sullia D. K. Karnataka



